
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC. $1,081,175.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $1,111,418.77 102.80%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 PREFERRED MATERIALS INC. $1,123,214.00 103.89%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $1,204,590.00 111.41%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 COASTAL BRIDGE COMPANY, L.L.C. $1,261,969.11 116.72%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC $1,373,000.00 126.99%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

7 AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC. $1,480,000.00 136.89%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Fed Aid No:

CT180228

90 AVAILABLE DAYS

Counties:

February 28, 2018 10:30 AM

District 7

Call Order:Letting:

District:

013

Contract Desc:

HILLSBOROUGH

T7404

Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

SR 600 (SR 39)(US 92)

43642015201 (*)

D718009B

Page 1 of 1

02/28/2018Florida Department of Transportation



Contract Time:

District 7District:

The improvements under this contract consists of milling and resurfacing, widening and base work, minor drainage
improvements, curb and gutters, traffic signal loops, pedestrian signals, signing and pavement markings, sidewalks, and
other incidental construction on SR 600 (SR 39)(US 92).

90 AVAILABLE DAYS Project(s):

HILLSBOROUGHCounties:

43642015201 (*)

Fed Aid No:

SR 600 (SR 39)(US 92)

D718009B

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) C.W. ROBERTS
CONTRACTING, INC.

(2) HUBBARD
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS
INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 RoadwaySECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING 43642015201

(1.000)

LS

1,031,175.00000 1,031,175.00 1,061,418.77000 1,061,418.77 1,073,214.00000 1,073,214.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO
NOT BID 43642015201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

$1,123,214.00$1,081,175.00 $1,111,418.77Section Totals:0001 Roadway

$1,081,175.00 $1,111,418.77 1,123,214.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(5) COASTAL BRIDGE
COMPANY, L.L.C.

(6) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES
OF FLORIDA LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 RoadwaySECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING 43642015201

(1.000)

LS

1,154,590.00000 1,154,590.00 1,211,969.11000 1,211,969.11 1,323,000.00000 1,323,000.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO
NOT BID 43642015201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

$1,373,000.00$1,204,590.00 $1,261,969.11Section Totals:0001 Roadway

$1,204,590.00 $1,261,969.11 1,373,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, LLC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 RoadwaySECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING 43642015201

(1.000)

LS

1,430,000.00000 1,430,000.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO
NOT BID 43642015201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00

$1,480,000.00Section Totals:0001 Roadway

$1,480,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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